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2 DMC White

DMC o5 [ight Driftwood
DMC 15 APPIC Grccn

DMC 21 Light A|fzarin

DMC 150 Dustg Rose-(UL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 169 Pewter-l T

DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC  »04 Christmas Red-MD
DMC 309 Rose-DK.

DMC »io Plack

DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 221 (Christmas Red
DMC 226 Rose-\VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 372 Mustard-[ T

DMC 413 Fewter Grag~DK
DMC 414 5tce| Grag—DK
DMC 420 [azelnut BromeK
DMC 434 Brown-| T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 581 Moss (areen
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Fage 2 Mini (Goddess OF Fassion
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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600
601
603
606
608
640
645
647
666
7%
758
779
814
817
8%8
842
844
891
892
89%
894
900
902
954
956
961
96%
%012
%348
%350
3% 64
5371
3588
5689
5705
3712
5722
5727
3771
3733
%740
5777

Cranberrg VY DK,
C ranberry-DK.
Cranberrg

Bright Orange-Red
Bright Orange

Peige Gray-VY DK
Beaver Grag~VY DK
Beaver Grag—MD
(Christmas Red-BRT
Olive Gireen-l T
Tcrra Cotta~\/Y LT
Cocoa-DK
Gamct~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown VY DK
Beige Brows VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Carnation~DK
Carnation-MD
Carnation-] |
Caration-VY LT
Bumt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK
Black Avocado (Green
(Geranium

Dusty Rose~DK
Dusty Rose-(IL VY LT
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-MD
Mauve-| T
Melon-DK_
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dustg Kosc

Antiquc Violet-DK_
Terra Cotta~\/Y DK
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5799
%801
5807
5805
%828
%8%0
58% 1
5855
%8%6
5859
3860
3861
3862

Brown Gray~DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-] T
Mauve-MD
Cyclamcn Fink
rﬂazelnut E)rown
Terra Cotta~MD
Raspbcrry~DK
Grape-MD
Grape-L T
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
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Fage 4 Mini (Goddess OF Fassion Michele Sayetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 292 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC os 85 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 15 125 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 21 764 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 150 74% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 676 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 86 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 223 520 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 224 775 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 527 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 309 10%4 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 324 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 315 392 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 i29 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC %18 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 321 5249 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 326 762 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 349 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 355 37% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 372 109 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 21 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 414 i32 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 420 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 434 48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 435 84 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 i44 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 451 i84 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 471 23 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 498 2737 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 524 91 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 581 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC éoo igiz2 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC soi 785 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 603 354 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 606 1864 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 5 Mini (Goddess OF Fassion

Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC ¢sos %48 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 i.000
B DMC é40 319 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 218 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 666 8%98 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
ODMC 734 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 758 2080 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si4 3%%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 817 3589 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3838 14 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 842 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 844 43 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 891 5434 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 892 2388 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3893 1295  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 894 2215 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 525 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 902 331 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
HBDMC 934 i4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 956 996 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 941 289 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 963 545 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 99 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 31 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 444 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3»64 129 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 2504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC »és88 64 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
COODMC 3489 518 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3705 1291 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3712 1918 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 622 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3727 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3731 514 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3733 685 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 212 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3777 327 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 102 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 41 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3soi 4319 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3803 484 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3805 120 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 3828 90 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 38%0 301 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3831 749 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 168 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3836 29 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3859 790 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 306 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 %24 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 57 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



